

S. No. 252

Suppl. List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

**AA No. 17/2010**

(Through Video Conferencing)

State of JK & Ors.

.... Appellant(s)

Through: None

v/s

M/s Raj & Co. & Ors.

.... Respondent(s)

Through: None

**Coram: HON'BLE MR JUSTICE ALI MOHAMMAD MAGREY**

**ORDER**  
**29.12.2020**

Due to paucity of time, matter could not be considered.

Adjourned.

List on 24<sup>th</sup> March 2021.

**(ALI MOHAMMAD MAGREY)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**  
29<sup>th</sup> December 2020  
Altaf