

S. No. 8

Before Notice Matter

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

AA No. 17/2010

State of JK & Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

V/s

M/S Raj & Co. & Anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Asif Maqbool Dy AG. Vice
Ms. Asifa Padroo, AAG.

Through: Mr. Z.A Qureshi, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. S.H.Thakur, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE.

ORDER

18.11.2021

Mr. Asif Maqbool learned Dy AG, states that Ms. Asifa Padroo, learned AAG, is not available today, due to some personal reasons.

Adjourned.

List on 13th December 2021.

(JAVED IQBAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

18.11.2021

"Nuzhat"