

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

AA No. 17/2010

State of Jammu and Kashmir and othersPetitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Asifa Padroo, AAG

V/s

M/S Raj and Co. and others Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Z. A. Qureshi, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Razia Yaseen, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
13.12.2021

Record has not been received.

Registry to comply with the order dated 24.03.2021 positively.

List on 22.02.2022.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

13.12.2021

“Imtiyaz”