

THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

AA No. 17/2010

State of Jammu and Kashmir and others ...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Satinder Singh, AAG

Vs.

M/S Raj and Co. and others ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Z. A. Qureshi, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Rehana, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

04.07.2022

As per the report of the Registry, they are not able to trace the file as the same has been damaged in the Floods of September, 2014.

Both the counsels are requested to reconstruct the file and copy of the same be given to the Registry.

List on 12.09.2022.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
04.07.2022
"Imtiyaz"