

S. No. 21

Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

AA No. 17/2010

State of J&K and Ors.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Syed Musaib, Advocate

Vs.

M/s Raj and Co. and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mufti Mehraj, Advocate vice
Mr. Z. A. Qureshi, Sr. Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

31.05.2023

Learned counsel for the parties pray for and are granted four weeks' time to provide Xerox copy of record of Award to the Registry so that the same could be digitized in terms of order dated 10.04.2023.

List on 14.08.2023.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

31.05.2023

Manzoor