

Sr. No.22

Regular.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

AA No.17/2010

State of Jammu and Kashmir and others

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Hakim Aman Ali, Dy. AG

Vs.

M/S Raj and Co. and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Rehana Fayaz, Advocate vice
Mr. Z.A. Qureshi, Sr. Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

14-08-2024

Record of the Arbitrator has not been received.

Registry to summon the record from the learned Arbitrator.

The petitioners shall assist the Registry by providing the present particulars of the learned Arbitrator.

Be listed on 09.10.2024.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
14-08-2024
Shameem H.