

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(through Virtual Mode)**

AA No. 17/2010

State of J&K and Ors.

.... Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. M. A. Chashoo, Advocate.
(through Virtual Mode)

V/s

M/S Raj and Co and Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. T.R. Wani, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
17.03.2025

None appears for the respondents. Await their appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 02.05.2025.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

Jammu:
17.03.2025
Neha-1