

46
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

AA 17/2010.

STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND ORS.

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Ilyas Laway, GA.

V/s

M/S. RAJ AND CO. AND ORS.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Nasheem Rashid, Adv vice
Mr. Z A Qureshi, Sr. Advocate.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER

18.12.2025

Adjourned at the request of proxy counsel for the respondents.

List on 19-02-2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

18.12.2025

Sarvar