

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

AA 17/2010

STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND ORS.

Through: Mr. Furqan Sofi, GA vice
Mr. Illyas Nazir Laway, GA.

...Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. RAJ AND CO. AND ORS.

Through: Ms. Rehana, Advocate vice
Mr. Z. A. Qureshi, Sr. Advocate.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
07-05-2026

The Registry is directed to do the needful in terms of Order dated
16.12.2024.

List on 04.06.2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
07-05-2026
Shaista-PS